

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).2572/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 23/04/2004 in CRLWP No. 1431/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALATI PRABHAKAR SHEDAGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2574 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2575 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2576 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2577 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P.(Cr1)No.2584 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from

filing O.T. and office report)

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2580 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2581 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2583 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2586 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2589 of 2004

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2601 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from

filing O.T.)

: 2 :

WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2602 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and exemption from

filing O.T.)

AND WITH

S.L.P(Cr1) NO. 2582 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

Date: 18/07/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.A.P.Mayee, Adv.

For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

within four weeks. Petitioner to take steps to serve the unserved respondents
List
thereafter.

(Veera Verma)

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

Court Master