

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2572/2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALATI PRABHAKAR SHEDAGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2574, 2575, 2576, 2577, 2580, 2581, 2582, 2583, 2584,
2586, 2589, 2601, 2602 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 10/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Inspite of the order of 'last chance', no step has been taken by the
petitioners in all the petitions.

Hence, place before the Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with an office
report for default of the petitioners.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj