

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2572/2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALATI PRABHAKAR SHEDAGE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

WITH SLP(Crl) NO. 2574, 2575, 2576, 2577, 2580, 2581, 2582, 2583,
2584, 2586, 2589, 2601, 2602 of 2004
(With office report)

Date: 21/07/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await service in SLP(Crl.) Nos. 2572, 2581, 2586, 2601 and
2602 of 2004.

Service is complete in the rest of the matters.

List again on 27.8.2008.
(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj