

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2586/2004

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANAND SAKHARAM RAUT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,stay,early hearing)

WITH

SLP(CRL.) NO.2601/2004

SLP(CRL.) NO. 2602/2004

Date: 26/03/2010

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Petitioner to file an affidavit with proof of  
publication within four weeks, as last chance.

List again on 10.5.2010.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj